
NLC INDIA LIMITED 
(“Navratna” - Government of India Enterprise) 

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT COMPLEX  
 

 

 

 

 

1.0 NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

                                                    

UNIT :  MATERIALS MANAGEMENT COMPLEX ,  

NLC INDIA LIMITED, NEYVELI - 607 807. 

 

 

TENDER NO. & DATE   : E N Q / 1 7 - 1 8 / 0 0 1 1 0 4 / M M 2 2 ( 0 1 )   

  D a t e  : 2 2 . 0 6 . 2 0 1 7          

 

DESCRIPTION OF SUPPLIES & QUANTITY : SLOPE STABILITY MONITORING RADAR 
SYSTEM ALONG WITH SUPPORTING SOFTWARE 
AND ACCESSORIES CAPABLE FOR MONITORING 
SLOPE MOVEMENT IN OVERBURDEN DUMPS AND 
MINE BENCHES AND GIVING ALERTS; Qty: 2 Nos.
   

COST OF TENDER DOCUMENTS   : Rs.1,000/-  

                                                                      US $ 16 or Euro 14 

 

BID GUARANTEE AMOUNT   :Rs.17,50,000/- 

        US $ 26726 or Euro 23917 

LAST DATE & TIME FOR RECEIPT OF TENDERS  :02/08/2017  up to 12.00 Noon   

 

        
        DATE & TIME OF TENDER OPENING               :02/08/2017  at 15.00 Hrs. 
 

 

 

Pre bid conference will be held on 17.07.2017 at 11.00 Hrs (IST) in the Material Management 

Complex, MM Complex. The points for discussion shall be furnished in advance both in hard and 

soft copy to the following E-mail ID:  

 mm22.mmc@nlcindia.com  

 

 

 

 

  

 



NLC INDIA LIMITED 
(“Navratna” - Government of India Enterprise) 

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT COMPLEX  
 

 

 

 

 

 
NOTE:  

 The entire Tender Documents containing Pre-qualifications, Technical Specification and other 
Terms and Conditions can be downloaded from NLCIL website www.nlcindia.com under Tenders 
Section for participating in the tender. There will be no direct sale of Tender Documents from NLCIL. 
 The bidders who have downloaded the Tender Documents from the website have to pay the 
cost of Tender Documents in the form of Demand Draft  drawn in favour of ‘NLC INDIA LIMITED’  
payable at Neyveli  

(or) 
 In the form of Cash remittance through RTGS / NEFT to NLCIL’s State Bank of India, Block-1, 
Neyveli-607801, Account Number 10895129088.  The IFSC code of branch is SBIN 0000958 and 
Bank Branch Code is 0958 with reference / proof for having remitted the payment as above 
alongwith the bid at the time of submission.   

(or) 
 MSME units registered with District Industries Centers (DIC), Khadi and Village Industries 
Commission (KVIC), Khadi and Village Industries Board, Coir Board, National Small Industries 
Corporation (NSIC), Directorate of Handicraft and Handloom, any other body specified by Ministry of 
MSME and having Udayog Aadhar Memorandum shall be given Tender Sets free of Cost and 
exempted from Bid Guarantee / Payment of Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) provided the product 
range mentioned in the certificate(s) is the same or similar to NLCIL requirements.  The certificate 
should be valid on the date of opening of the bid and should be duly attested by Notary 
Public/Chartered Accountant. 

 The offers are liable for rejection if they are not accompanied with a copy of valid registered 
certificate in case of MSME or proof / reference for having remitted the Cost of Tender Documents, 
Bid Guarantee amount by RTGS / NEFT.  
 

 The Demand Draft / Proof for Cash remittance through RTGS / NEFT / Attested copy of the 
valid NSIC should be furnished in Cover-I alongwith the tender on the Due Date of opening.  
 Bids will be received till 12.00 Noon on the respective date of tender opening.  
 

 Bids which are received not conforming to the above are liable for rejection. 

This tender is covered under Integrity  Pact programme and will be a preliminary 
qualification to participate in the bidding. For details refer Terms and conditions of 
Enquiry. The integrity pact format can be downloaded from NLC website 
www.nlcindia.com. Bid is liable for rejection in case of failure to furnish the same by 
the bidder and it should be enclosed along with the offer in Cover-I 

 
NLCIL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CONDUCT REVERSE AUCTION ON ITEM WISE SITE COST BASIS AFTER 

PRICE BID OPENING SUBJECT TO ELIMINATION OF H1 BIDDER (HIGHEST QUOTE) IF THE QUALIFIED 

BIDDERS ARE MORE THAN THREE 

 

VERY IMPORTANT NOTE 
CORRIGENDUM, IF ANY ISSUED FOR THE TENDER SHALL FORM PART OF THE TENDER 

DOCUMENT.  CORRIGENDUM WILL BE POSTED IN NLC’S WEBSITE.  BIDDERS ARE 

REQUESTED TO VISIT NLCIL ’S WEBSITE REGULARLY AND NOTE THE CORRIGENDUM 

/ AMENDMENTS TO THE TENDER WITHOUT FAIL AND SUBMIT THE OFFER 

ACCORDINGLY.  NLCIL IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR IGNORANCE OF CORRIGENDUM 

 

 
 

 

 
 


